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吉田明佑美 九州大学門崎美鈴 長崎国際大学

神田奈穂 鹿児島大学

7

寺田　智尋

38

松園絢音 長崎大学 39

池亀菜々香 福岡教育大学 40

藤原沙妃 長崎国際大学

床田真唯 西南学院大学

本田春菜 日本経済大学

19

11

令和5年度九州学生春季テニス選手権大会

女子シングルス予選

1

12

2

13

済陽笑美花 福岡大学

若栗三葉 九州大学

仲町眞由子 西南学院大学

杉村舞夏 鹿屋体育大学

瀬戸根愛玲 鹿屋体育大学

3

4 14

20

16

7

8 17

9

18

10

鹿屋体育大学

糸山日菜 福岡大学

下地美満 長崎国際大学

冨永悠月 鹿児島大学

林愛莉 佐賀大学

南　歩夢 大分大学

緒方環 熊本大学

伊賀上瑛穂 福岡大学

柳原花音 長崎国際大学

5

15

6

守田愛梨 福岡大学

永吉央奈 中村学園大学

渡邊彩花 鹿屋体育大学

平石琳音 日本経済大学

梶原愛佳 長崎国際大学

轟木 陽菜 西九州大学

渡邊衣咲 長崎国際大学

歌津穂乃香

九州大学

伊佐星乃 福岡大学

古長果歩 日本経済大学

古江結 熊本学園大学

長友　愛

小野萌子 九州大学

大分大学

岡琴音 長崎国際大学

1

2

3

4

5

6

山下真央

18

8

9

10

11

12

20

21

22

23

24

13

14

15

16

17

19

31

32

33

25

26

27

28

29

30

34

永野夏帆 西南学院大学 35

保田和奏 長崎大学 36

長崎国際大学

久留米大学

荒木美鈴

37

高?望未 久留米大学 41

蓑田さくら 熊本学園大学 42

田畑那緒 福岡教育大学 43

吉野美桜 福岡大学 44

服部　美海 第一工科大学 45

佐々木瑞彩美 鹿屋体育大学 46

三宅菜桜 福岡大学 47

岡?白鳥 日本経済大学 48

竹本りんか 中村学園大学 49

大塚理湖 鹿屋体育大学 50

多良間理々子 日本経済大学 51

中村亜優乃 福岡大学 52

土田涼夏 長崎国際大学 53

矢野瑞希 鹿児島大学 54

中川媛莉 日本経済大学 55

沼田愛優美 長崎国際大学 56

佐野紀子 九州大学 57

宮原千佳 福岡大学 58

千島優乃 中村学園大学 59

奥本陽菜 長崎県立大学 60

和田明里沙 九州大学 61

毛利優奈 日本経済大学 62

南桃香 福岡工業大学 63

大木真琴 福岡大学 64

井上麗奈 熊本学園大学 65

梶原慈佳 鹿屋体育大学 66

大堂藍音 長崎国際大学 69

田重田真唯 福岡大学 67

乙丸亮子 中村学園大学 68


